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Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2017 LOAN:\'ff„.jr_•\\

Registration no. (Gibraltar) 54236

Current assets
Debtors

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year

Net liabilities

Capital and reserves
Called up share capital
Profit and loss account

Shareholders' deficit
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(5,024)

100
(5,124)

(5,024)

2016

9,626

(13,200)

(3,574)

100
(3,674)

(3,574)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar
Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on fth &to 2025:

Name: CA-ArtaaS Sf‘tr-TCg

For and on behalf of
Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited
Director
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